
THE STATE TRADING CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 

JAWAHAR VYAPAR BHAWAN, TOLSTORY MARG, 

NEW DELHI-110001 

 

06.05.2014 

 

 

 
Notice No.STC/DELHI/PULSES/EOI/2014-15/01 

INVITING EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (EOI) Dt: 03.04.14 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
 
 
 

THE LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF EOIs FOR EMPANELMENT OF 

MILLERS/ SUPPLIERS FOR PULSES, SALT, TEA AND EDIBLE OIL IS 

EXTENDED TO 20.05.2014 UPTO 1500 HRS. INSTEAD OF 07.05.2014. 

 

ALL OTHER TERMS & CONDITIONS IN THE NOTICE NO. STC / DELHI/ 

PULSES/ EOI/2014-15/01 REMAIN UNCHANGED.  

 

 

 

 

CHIEF MANAGER(MARKETING) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


